

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-32	21 Versio	on: 1 Na	ame:	A resolution/ordinance to create S 24(8.23) of the Milwaukee County Ordinances relating to notification of the Employees' Retirement Sys Voluntary Correction Program film Internal Revenue Se	Code of General of Plan Sponsors tem of any	
Туре:	Ordir	nance	St	atus:	Published		
File created:	3/20/	2017	In	control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:			Fi	nal action:	4/14/2017		
Title:	A resolution/ordinance to create Section 201.24(8.23) of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances relating to notification of Plan Sponsors of the Employees' Retirement System of any Voluntary Correction Program filings with the Internal Revenue Service. (Referred to the Committee on Finance and Audit, and the Pension Study Commission)						
		Theodore Lipscomb Sr.					
Sponsors:		dore Lipscomb Si	r.				
•		dore Lipscomb Si	r.				
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:		dore Lipscomb Si	r.				
Indexes:	Theo 1. 17)n/ordina		21 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 17-321 COUN IEMO	TY BOARD	
Indexes: Code sections:	Theo 1. 17	-321 RESOLUTIO)n/ordina		IEMO	TY BOARD	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Theo 1. 17 RES	-321 RESOLUTIC OLUTION, 4. 17-3)n/ordina	AIRMAN'S M Act	IEMO		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	Theo 1. 17 RES Ver.	-321 RESOLUTIO OLUTION, 4. 17-3 Action By	ON/ORDINA 321 PSC CH	AIRMAN'S M Act PU	IEMO ion		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/14/2017	Theo 1. 17 RES Ver. 1	-321 RESOLUTIO OLUTION, 4. 17-3 Action By County Clerk	DN/ORDINA 321 PSC CH	AIRMAN'S M Act PU SIC	IEMO ion BLISHED		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/14/2017 3/31/2017	Theo 1. 17 RES Ver. 1 1	-321 RESOLUTIO OLUTION, 4. 17-3 Action By County Clerk County Executive Milwaukee Coun	DN/ORDINA 321 PSC CH	AIRMAN'S M Act PU SIC	IEMO ion BLISHED GNED	Result	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/14/2017 3/31/2017 3/23/2017	Theo 1. 17 RES Ver. 1 1 1	-321 RESOLUTIO OLUTION, 4. 17-3 Action By County Clerk County Executive Milwaukee Coun Supervisors Milwaukee Coun	DN/ORDINA 321 PSC CH e ty Board of ty Board of	AIRMAN'S M Act PU SIC AD	IEMO ion BLISHED GNED	Result	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/14/2017 3/31/2017 3/23/2017 3/23/2017	Theo 1. 17 RES Ver. 1 1 1 1	-321 RESOLUTIO OLUTION, 4. 17-3 Action By County Clerk County Executive Milwaukee Coun Supervisors Milwaukee Coun Supervisors	DN/ORDINA 321 PSC CH ty Board of ty Board of ty Board of lit Committee	AIRMAN'S M Act PU SIC AD	IEMO ion IBLISHED GNED IOPTED	Result Pass	

A resolution/ordinance to create Section 201.24(8.23) of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances relating to notification of Plan Sponsors of the Employees' Retirement System of any Voluntary Correction Program filings with the Internal Revenue Service. (Referred to the Committee on Finance and Audit, and the Pension Study Commission)